Run2Educate Runs

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Allen Carbert Bellingham 24 45 M 140-49 1:24:01.6 6:25/M
2 Timothy Vandervlugt La Grande 25 48 M 2 40-49 1:24:03.1 6:25/M
3 Brandon Lee Enumclaw 21 24 M 120-29 1:47:43.2 8:14/M
4 Jennifer Woody Auburn 44 38 F 130-39 1:48:17.4 8:16/M
5 Adam Leahy Buckley 75 45 M 340-49 1:49:09.0 8:20/M
6 Karen Leahy Buckley 74 44 F 140-49 1:49:09.3 8:20/M
7 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 29 36 F 230-39 1:50:34.7 8:27/M
8 Dana Meyer Bonney Lake 32 28 F 120-29 1:52:41.1 8:37/M
9 David Medina Renton 33 37 M 130-39 1:55:54.4 8:51/M
10 Jon Drouin Federal way 28 28 M 220-29 1:59:56.3 9:10/M
11 fawn Peterson Enumclaw 16 26 F 2 20-29 2:02:44.0 9:23/M
12 Paula Cox Enumclaw 2 45 F 2 40-49 2:05:05.5 9:33/M
13 Jayme Lathrop Seattle 3 25 F 320-29 2:05:08.1 9:34/M
14 Brandon Grooms Auburn 8 34 M 2 30-39 2:10:52.4 10:00/M
15 Tommy Nguyen Auburn 7 32 M 330-39 2:17:24.3 10:30/M
16 Tuan Nghiem Burien 113 32 M 430-39 2:22:16.5 10:52/M
17 Nancy Henderson Steilacoom 118 62 F 160-69 2:29:29.5 11:25/M
18 Jackie Thomas University Place 89 27 F 420-29 2:35:01.3 11:50/M
19 Julie Hermanson Lake Tapps 1 55 F 150-59 2:42:37.8 12:25/M
20 Jennifer Hoover Auburn 14 52 F 2 50-59 3:31:50.7 16:11/M
21 Vicki Gruszniewski Auburn 13 62 F 2 60-69 3:31:51.2 16:11/M
22 Mary Guballa Covington 90 55 F 350-59 3:31:51.8 16:11/M
Wheelchair
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Wes Quigley Auburn 10 47 M 10-99 1:07:43.2 5:10/M

Half Marathon Overall
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Run2Educate Runs

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Dana Meyer Bonney Lake 32 28 8 1:52:41.1 8:37/M
2 fawn Peterson Enumclaw 16 26 11 2:02:44.0 9:23/M
3 Jayme Lathrop Seattle 3 25 13 2:05:08.1 9:34/M
4 Jackie Thomas University Place 89 27 18 2:35:01.3 11:50/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jennifer Woody Auburn 44 38 4 1:48:17.4 8:16/M
2 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 29 36 7 1:50:34.7 8:27/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Karen Leahy Buckley 74 44 6 1:49:09.3 8:20/M
2 Paula Cox Enumclaw 2 45 12 2:05:05.5 9:33/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Julie Hermanson Lake Tapps 1 55 19 2:42:37.8 12:25/M
2 Jennifer Hoover Auburn 14 52 20 3:31:50.7 16:11/M
3 Mary Guballa Covington 90 55 22 3:31:51.8 16:11/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Nancy Henderson Steilacoom 118 62 17 2:29:29.5 11:25/M
2 Vicki Gruszniewski Auburn 13 62 21 3:31:51.2 16:11/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Brandon Lee Enumclaw 21 24 3 1:47:43.2 8:14/M
2 Jon Drouin Federal way 28 28 10 1:59:56.3 9:10/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 David Medina Renton 33 37 9 1:55:54.4 8:51/M
2 Brandon Grooms Auburn 8 34 14 2:10:52.4 10:00/M
3 Tommy Nguyen Auburn 7 32 15 2:17:24.3 10:30/M
4 Tuan Nghiem Burien 113 32 16 2:22:16.5 10:52/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Allen Carbert Bellingham 24 45 1 1:24:01.6 6:25/M
2 Timothy Vandervlugt La Grande 25 48 2 1:24:03.1 6:25/M
3 Adam Leahy Buckley 75 45 5 1:49:09.0 8:20/M
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Run2Educate Runs

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Jon Dalrymple
Sergii Patrashko
Rachel Ciampi
Patrick Hogan
Joan Hogan

Paul Fisher

Hunt Angela
Tracey Mullian
Samuel Carrieri
Karen Jones

Kim Ljungberg
Meagn Desart
Steve Brown

Jeff Brumley
Barbara Moody
Donna Ellis
Marianna Moudy
Jill Clay

Craig Mattson
Hank Mensink
Michael Temple
Stacie Petrenchak
M. Lizzette Mattson
Tye Davis

Dena Hilde
Ashley Jennings
Lauren Sprague

City
Spangle
Auburn
Auburn
Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Enumclaw
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Sumner
Kent

Kent
Bellevue
Snohomish
College Place
Kent
Enumclaw
Kirkland
Lake Tapps
Lake Tapps
Edenville
Auburn
Lake Tapps
Berrien Springs
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

17 43
119 26
58 25
105 61
104 58
174 57
134 45
120 43
77 55
60 26
93 58
42 33
22 46
41 36
165 57
66 41
115 37
173 49
144 34
145 53
178 17
12 44
152 37
146 28
91 47
103 16
92 20

Bib No Age Gender Age Group TotalTime Pace
M 140-49 0:46:52.4 7:35/M
M 120-29 0:48:32.5 7:50/M
F 120-29 0:49:38.9 8:01/M
M 160-69  0:53:08.5 8:35/M
F 150-59  0:53:44.3 8:41/M
M 150-59 0:54:21.6 8:47/M
F 140-49  0:55:31.5 8:58/M
F 240-49  0:57:05.5 9:14/M
M 250-59  0:58:55.2 9:31/M
F 220-29  0:59:19.2 9:35/M
M 350-59  1:00:51.6 9:50/M
F 130-39  1:02:26.7 10:05/M
M 240-49  1:02:28.0 10:06/M
M 130-39  1:02:53.5 10:09/M
F 250-59  1:02:57.8 10:10/M
F 340-49  1:04:06.1 10:21/M
F 230-39  1:04:08.7 10:21/M
F 440-49  1:06:45.5 10:47/M
M 230-39  1:06:55.6 10:49/M
M 450-59  1:11:15.4 11:30/M
M 11-19 1:14:34.1 12:03/M
F 540-49  1:16:50.3 12:25/M
F 330-39  1:17:53.4 12:35/M
M 220-29  1:19:01.4 12:46/M
F 640-49  1:48:32.7 17:34/M
F 11-19 1:48:33.4 17:34/M
F 320-29  1:48:33.7 17:34/M

10K Overall
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Run2Educate Runs

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Ashley Jennings

Place Name

1 Rachel Ciampi

2 Karen Jones

3 Lauren Sprague
Place Name

1 Meagn Desart

2 Marianna Moudy

3 M. Lizzette Mattson
Place Name

1 Hunt Angela

2 Tracey Mullian

3 Donna Ellis

4 Jill Clay

5 Stacie Petrenchak

6 Dena Hilde
Place Name

1 Joan Hogan

Barbara Moody

Place Name

1 Michael Temple

Place Name
1 Sergii Patrashko
2 Tye Davis

10K Age Group

City Bib No Age

Female 1to 19

City Bib No Age
Auburn 103 16
Female 20 to 29
City Bib No Age
Auburn 58 25
Sumner 60 26
Auburn 92 20
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age
Kent 42 33
Enumclaw 115 37
Lake Tapps 152 37
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age
Auburn 134 45
Auburn 120 43
Kent 66 411
Kirkland 173 49
Auburn 12 44
Auburn 91 47
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age
Gig Harbor 104 58
College Place 165 57
Male 1to 19
City Bib No Age
Edenville 178 17

Male 20 to 29

City Bib No Age
Auburn 119 26
Berrien Springs 146 28
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Overall Total Time Pace
Overall Total Time Pace
26 1:48:33.4 17:34/M
Overall Total Time Pace
3 0:49:38.9 8:01/M
10 0:59:19.2 9:35/M
27 1:48:33.7 17:34/M
Overall Total Time Pace
12 1:02:26.7 10:05/M
17 1:04:08.7 10:21/M
23 1:17:53.4 12:35/M
Overall Total Time Pace
7 0:55:31.5 8:58/M
8 0:57:05.5 9:14/M
16 1:04:06.1 10:21/M
18 1:06:45.5 10:47/M
22 1:16:50.3 12:25/M
25 1:48:32.7 17:34/M
Overall Total Time Pace
5 0:53:44.3 8:41/M
15 1:02:57.8 10:10/M
Overall Total Time Pace
21 1:14:34.1 12:03/M
Overall Total Time Pace
2 0:48:32.5 7:50/M
24 1:19:01.4 12:46/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jeff Brumley Snohomish 41 36 14 1:02:53.5 10:09/M
2 Craig Mattson Lake Tapps 144 34 19 1:06:55.6 10:49/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jon Dalrymple Spangle 17 43 1 0:46:52.4 7:35/M
2 Steve Brown Bellevue 22 46 13 1:02:28.0 10:06/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Paul Fisher Enumclaw 174 57 6 0:54:21.6 8:47/M
2 Samuel Carrieri Auburn 77 55 9 0:58:55.2 9:31/M
3 Kim Ljungberg Kent 93 58 11 1:00:51.6 9:50/M
4 Hank Mensink Lake Tapps 145 53 20 1:11:15.4 11:30/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Patrick Hogan Gig Harbor 105 61 4 0:53:08.5 8:35/M
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Run2Educate Runs

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.

5K Overall

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Jonathon Philips Enumclaw 122 21 M 120-29 0:18:32.6
2 Jessica Dobek Tigard 126 33 F 130-39  0:19:05.2
3 Rich Camacho Redmond 179 39 M 130-39 0:19:39.4
4 Charlie FLetcher Auburn 27 16 M 11-19 0:20:06.6
5 Greg Epperson Kent 133 16 M 21-19 0:21:21.5
6 Ruslan Pavlenko Bonney Lake 94 18 M 31-19 0:22:26.2
7  ZachKrall Auburn 166 18 M 41-19 0:22:49.5
8 Victor Osejo White Center 84 50 M 150-59 0:22:58.1
9 Mike Henderson Steilacoom 128 63 M 160-69 0:23:10.7
10 Doug Backhus Maple Valley 40 34 M 230-39 0:23:31.9
11 Timmy Kosaka Auburn 11 16 M 51-19 0:24:21.7
12 David Van Order Paradise 39 64 M 260-69 0:24:26.2
13 Douglas Woollen Olympia 26 0 M 10-0 0:26:21.9
14 Aaron Purkeypile Niles 19 30 M 330-39 0:26:57.0
15 Seth Jurgensen Issaquah 69 18 M 61-19 0:27:42.3
16 Kevin Krall Auburn 168 46 M 140-49 0:27:53.2
17 Aaron Hur Auburn 175 17 M 7 1-19 0:28:01.3
18 Carson Fletcher Auburn 95 12 M 81-19 0:28:12.8
19 Michelle Patton Auburn 86 34 F 230-39 0:28:52.1
20 linda todd Auburn 53 56 F 150-59  0:28:55.3
21 Patrick Hogan Tacoma 110 61 M 360-69 0:29:01.3
22 Ronald Trautwein Auburn 43 54 M 250-59 0:29:23.8
23 Anya Spano Auburn 20 30 F 330-39 0:29:38.2
24 Jiah Barnett Renton 142 30 F 430-39 0:30:32.7
25 Jeremy Vandenber  Bozeman 143 33 M 430-39 0:30:41.3
26 Derek Slavens Auburn 102 13 M 91-19 0:30:45.9
27 Sabrina Wilbur Enumclaw 50 11 F 11-19 0:31:01.0
28 derrick hall Covington 71 36 M 530-39 0:31:06.4
29 Sandra Eslinger Kent 100 63 F 160-69 0:31:45.2
30 Jordan McDonald Enumclaw 159 15 M 101-19  0:31:55.2
31 Monica Zentner Des Moines 62 28 F 120-29 0:32:23.5
32 Austin Miller Olympia 177 16 M 111-19 0:33:12.6
33 Lynnette King Tumwater 64 18 F 21-19 0:33:34.6
34 Araseli Osejo White Center 85 40 F 140-49 0:34:04.3
35 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 76 47 M 240-49 0:34:07.9
36 Kiersten Wilbur Enumclaw 49 13 F 31-19 0:34:25.7
37 Rich Cessna Lake Tapps 78 35 M 630-39 0:34:36.9
38 mixsi hall Covington 70 32 F 530-39  0:35:11.5
39 Kelly Richards Black Diamond 106 44 F 240-49 0:35:37.1
40 Janie Richards Black Diamond 109 9 F 41-19 0:35:54.5
41 Jerry Richards Black Diamond 107 45 M 340-49  0:35:55.5
42 Kinlee Monroe Enumclaw 151 11 F 51-19 0:36:01.9
43 Kacie Monroe Enumclaw 127 34 F 6 30-39 0:36:02.1
44 Sunny Cessna Lake Tapps 79 33 F 730-39 0:36:22.0
45 Japhena BoyKin Tacoma 156 18 F 61-19 0:36:29.0
46 Natasha Nantasai Shelton 157 19 F 7 1-19 0:36:29.0
47 Stephen D. Ellis Kent 68 9 M 121-19 0:36:31.4
48 Sammy Moudy Enumclaw 117 8 M 131-19 0:36:34.0
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If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
49 Clint Moudy Enumclaw 116 42 M 440-49 0:36:35.3
50 Steve Ellis Kent 67 45 M 540-49 0:36:35.7
51 Juliette Richards Black Diamond 108 12 F 81-19 0:36:57.9
52 Matthew Zentner Des Moines 63 28 M 220-29 0:37:01.0
53  Woody Sky Auburn 141 7 F 91-19 0:37:21.9
54  Kelly Bock Auburn 99 65 M 460-69 0:37:33.0
55 Gabriella Walter Lake Tapps 57 7 F 101-19 0:37:37.2
56 Stephanie Walter Lake Tapps 52 40 F 340-49 0:37:40.9
57 Carrie Wilbur Enumclaw 46 42 F 440-49 0:38:01.2
58 Harris Archie Bozeman 172 47 M 6 40-49 0:38:05.3
59 Brent Buell Puyallup 180 48 M 740-49  0:38:19.6
60 Sue Buell Puyallup 87 47 F 540-49  0:38:20.8
61 Sophia Pierce Puyallup 125 16 F 111-19  0:38:40.9
62 Hunt Olympia Auburn 136 15 F 121-19  0:38:42.7
63 Cambria Mensink Lake Tapps 148 22 F 220-29 0:38:50.4
64 Brooke Plecker Auburn 155 15 F 131-19  0:39:21.2
65 Jovany Henriquez Burien 82 32 M 730-39 0:39:23.7
66 Grant Slavens Auburn 101 17 M 141-19  0:39:23.7
67 Karen Lopez Burien 81 32 F 830-39 0:39:23.9
68 Ryan Dye Boise 169 38 M 830-39  0:39:32.2
69 Patricia Sotelo Covington 73 49 F 640-49  0:39:335
70 Hunt Liberty Auburn 137 13 F 141-19  0:39:50.4
71 Hunt Grace Auburn 135 17 F 151-19 0:39:50.7
72 Caroline Snider Kent 9 28 F 320-29 0:39:52.2
73 Ali Walter Lake Tapps 55 40 F 740-49  0:40:57.2
74 Gina Hubin Auburn 181 49 F 840-49  0:41:21.7
75 Roberts Michelle Enumclaw 138 32 F 930-39 0:41:54.1
76 Caitlyn Walter Lake Tapps 56 9 F 161-19  0:42:10.7
77 Jack Walter Lake Tapps 54 38 M 930-39 0:42:11.3
78 Woody Justin Auburn 139 40 M 840-49 0:42:12.0
79 Woody Sydney Auburn 140 10 F 17 1-19 0:42:14.6
80 Alivia Lains Enumclaw 121 20 F 420-29 0:42:43.2
81 Emily Wilbur Enumclaw 48 16 F 181-19  0:42:49.5
82 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 80 9 F 191-19  0:43:05.6
83 Heather Dye Boise 170 31 F 1030-39 0:43:55.3
84 Anna Scott Auburn 184 19 F 201-19 0:44:01.6
85 Katerina Scott Auburn 182 9 F 211-19 0:44:01.7
86 Elena Scott Auburn 183 39 F 1130-39 0:44:02.0
87 Renee Saucedo Covington 111 41 F 940-49 0:44:09.8
88 Gretchen Krall Auburn 167 47 F 1040-49 0:44:14.3
89 Gerald Burke Tacoma 35 52 M 350-59 0:44:32.6
90 Damian McDonald Enumclaw 160 12 M 151-19  0:45:02.4
91 Raynae McDonald Enumclaw 161 8 F 221-19  0:45:21.9
92 Bob McDonald Enumclaw 162 59 M 450-59  0:45:26.7
93 Starla McDonald Enumclaw 158 56 F 250-59  0:45:27.5
94 Kolby Reaume Enumclaw 163 10 M 161-19  0:45:48.9
95 Kimberly Reaume Enumclaw 164 38 F 1230-39 0:45:50.1
96 John Freedman Bonney Lake 123 57 M 550-59  0:46:20.6
97 Harrison Burke Issaquah 36 25 M 320-29 0:47:05.0
98 Sheila Butler Auburn 88 41 F 1140-49 0:47:32.5
99 Carol Byrne Tacoma 61 53 F 350-59 0:47:33.1
100 Ryan Bing Lake Tapps 130 15 M 171-19 0:48:19.4
101 Jerry Russell Bonney Lake 176 50 M 650-59  0:48:21.5
102 Doug Bing Lake Tapps 129 51 M 750-59  0:48:25.6
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If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
103 Harris Deanna Bozeman 171 46 F 12 40-49 0:48:27.6
104 Kelli Burke Tacoma 34 51 F 450-59 0:49:24.2
105 Jennifer Burke Issaquah 37 24 F 520-29 0:49:25.8
106 Shelley Wallace Auburn 149 44 F 1340-49 0:49:53.2
107 Linda Mensink Lake Tapps 147 55 F 550-59  0:50:42.3
108 Brenda Pierce Puyallup 124 47 F 14 40-49 0:50:51.3
109 Lindsay Hill Bonney Lake 31 13 F 231-19 0:50:51.6
110 Tyler Siapco Auburn 132 9 M 181-19  0:51:08.6
111 Sonia Pajares Federal Way 112 49 F 1540-49 0:51:31.0
112 Julie Campbell Auburn 23 53 F 650-59  0:53:27.7
113 Kira Wallace Auburn 150 7 F 241-19  0:53:29.4
114 Dorey May Auburn 153 54 F 750-59  0:54:06.0
115 Tami Plecker Auburn 154 46 F 16 40-49 0:54:06.8
116 Valerie Ciampi Auburn 59 55 F 850-59  0:54:15.7
117 Christina Bakholdin ~ Auburn 72 39 F 1330-39 0:57:42.8
118 Kari-Ana Lenhardt Kent 97 18 F 251-19 0:59:01.1
119 Edyn Ljungberg Kent 98 8 F 261-19 0:59:01.4
120 Tracy-Lynn Lenhardt Kent 96 45 F 17 40-49 0:59:01.9
121 Carlene Lains Enumclaw 45 43 F 18 40-49 1:04:28.6
122 Jeana Loewisch Enumclaw 47 42 F 1940-49 1:05:04.3
123 Quinn Wilbur Enumclaw 51 7 M 191-19  1:13:06.1
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Run2Educate Runs

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Female 1 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
1 Sabrina Wilbur Enumclaw 50 11 27 0:31:01.0
2 Lynnette King Tumwater 64 18 33 0:33:34.6
3 Kiersten Wilbur Enumclaw 49 13 36 0:34:25.7
4 Janie Richards Black Diamond 109 9 40 0:35:54.5
5 Kinlee Monroe Enumclaw 151 11 42 0:36:01.9
6 Japhena BoyKin Tacoma 156 18 45 0:36:29.0
7 Natasha Nantasai Shelton 157 19 46 0:36:29.0
8 Juliette Richards Black Diamond 108 12 51 0:36:57.9
9 Woody Sky Auburn 141 7 53 0:37:21.9
10 Gabriella Walter Lake Tapps 57 7 55 0:37:37.2
11 Sophia Pierce Puyallup 125 16 61 0:38:40.9
12 Hunt Olympia Auburn 136 15 62 0:38:42.7
13 Brooke Plecker Auburn 155 15 64 0:39:21.2
14 Hunt Liberty Auburn 137 13 70 0:39:50.4
15 Hunt Grace Auburn 135 17 71 0:39:50.7
16 Caitlyn Walter Lake Tapps 56 9 76 0:42:10.7
17 Woody Sydney Auburn 140 10 79 0:42:14.6
18 Emily Wilbur Enumclaw 48 16 81 0:42:49.5
19 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 80 9 82 0:43:05.6
20 Anna Scott Auburn 184 19 84 0:44:01.6
21 Katerina Scott Auburn 182 9 85 0:44:01.7
22 Raynae McDonald Enumclaw 161 8 91 0:45:21.9
23 Lindsay Hill Bonney Lake 31 13 109 0:50:51.6
24 Kira Wallace Auburn 150 7 113 0:53:29.4
25 Kari-Ana Lenhardt Kent 97 18 118 0:59:01.1
26 Edyn Ljungberg Kent 98 8 119 0:59:01.4
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
1 Monica Zentner Des Moines 62 28 31 0:32:23.5
2 Cambria Mensink Lake Tapps 148 22 63 0:38:50.4
3 Caroline Snider Kent 9 28 72 0:39:52.2
4 Alivia Lains Enumclaw 121 20 80 0:42:43.2
5 Jennifer Burke Issaquah 37 24 105 0:49:25.8
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
1 Jessica Dobek Tigard 126 33 2 0:19:05.2
2 Michelle Patton Auburn 86 34 19 0:28:52.1
3 Anya Spano Auburn 20 30 23 0:29:38.2
4 Jiah Barnett Renton 142 30 24 0:30:32.7
5 mixsi hall Covington 70 32 38 0:35:11.5
6 Kacie Monroe Enumclaw 127 34 43 0:36:02.1
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
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Name

Sunny Cessna
Karen Lopez
Roberts Michelle
Heather Dye

Elena Scott
Kimberly Reaume
Christina Bakholdin

Name
Araseli Osejo

Kelly Richards
Stephanie Walter
Carrie Wilbur
Sue Buell
Patricia Sotelo
Ali Walter

Gina Hubin
Renee Saucedo
Gretchen Krall
Sheila Butler
Harris Deanna

Shelley Wallace
Brenda Pierce

Sonia Pajares

Tami Plecker
Tracy-Lynn Lenhardt
Carlene Lains

Jeana Loewisch

Name

linda todd
Starla McDonald
Carol Byrne
Kelli Burke
Linda Mensink
Julie Campbell
Dorey May
Valerie Ciampi

Name
Sandra Eslinger

5K Age Group

City Bib No
Lake Tapps 79
Burien 81
Enumclaw 138
Boise 170
Auburn 183
Enumclaw 164
Auburn 72
Female 40 to 49

City Bib No
White Center 85
Black Diamond 106
Lake Tapps 52
Enumclaw 46
Puyallup 87
Covington 73
Lake Tapps 55
Auburn 181
Covington 111
Auburn 167
Auburn 88
Bozeman 171
Auburn 149
Puyallup 124
Federal Way 112
Auburn 154
Kent 96
Enumclaw 45
Enumclaw 47

Female 50 to 59

City Bib No
Auburn 53
Enumclaw 158
Tacoma 61
Tacoma 34
Lake Tapps 147
Auburn 23
Auburn 153
Auburn 59
Female 60 to 69

City Bib No
Kent 100
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Age
33
32
32
31
39
38
39

Age
40
44
40
42
47
49
40
49
41
47
41
46

44
47
49
46
45
43
42

Age
56
56
53
51
55
53
54
55

Age
63

Overall
44
67
75
83
86
95

117

Overall
34
39
56
57
60
69
73
74
87
88
98

103

106
108
111
115
120
121
122

Overall
20
93
99

104
107
112
114
116

Overall
29

Chip Time
0:36:22.0
0:39:23.9
0:41:54.1
0:43:55.3
0:44:02.0
0:45:50.1
0:57:42.8

Chip Time
0:34:04.3
0:35:37.1
0:37:40.9
0:38:01.2
0:38:20.8
0:39:33.5
0:40:57.2
0:41:21.7
0:44:09.8
0:44:14.3
0:47:32.5
0:48:27.6

0:49:53.2
0:50:51.3
0:51:31.0
0:54:06.8
0:59:01.9
1:04:28.6
1:05:04.3

Chip Time
0:28:55.3
0:45:27.5
0:47:33.1
0:49:24.2
0:50:42.3
0:53:27.7
0:54:06.0
0:54:15.7

Chip Time
0:31:45.2



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Male Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Douglas Woollen Olympia 26 0 13 0:26:21.9
Male 1 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Charlie FLetcher Auburn 27 16 4 0:20:06.6

2 Greg Epperson Kent 133 16 5 0:21:21.5

3 Ruslan Pavlenko Bonney Lake 94 18 6 0:22:26.2

4 Zach Krall Auburn 166 18 7 0:22:49.5

5 Timmy Kosaka Auburn 11 16 11 0:24:21.7

6 Seth Jurgensen Issaquah 69 18 15 0:27:42.3

7 Aaron Hur Auburn 175 17 17 0:28:01.3

8 Carson Fletcher Auburn 95 12 18 0:28:12.8

9 Derek Slavens Auburn 102 13 26 0:30:45.9

10 Jordan McDonald Enumclaw 159 15 30 0:31:55.2

11 Austin Miller Olympia 177 16 32 0:33:12.6

12 Stephen D. Ellis Kent 68 9 47 0:36:31.4

13 Sammy Moudy Enumclaw 117 8 48 0:36:34.0

14 Grant Slavens Auburn 101 17 66 0:39:23.7

15 Damian McDonald Enumclaw 160 12 90 0:45:02.4

16 Kolby Reaume Enumclaw 163 10 94 0:45:48.9

17 Ryan Bing Lake Tapps 130 15 100 0:48:19.4

18 Tyler Siapco Auburn 132 9 110 0:51:08.6

19 Quinn Wilbur Enumclaw 51 7 123 1:13:06.1
Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Jonathon Philips Enumclaw 122 21 1 0:18:32.6

2 Matthew Zentner Des Moines 63 28 52 0:37:01.0

3 Harrison Burke Issaquah 36 25 97 0:47:05.0
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Rich Camacho Redmond 179 39 3 0:19:39.4

2 Doug Backhus Maple Valley 40 34 10 0:23:31.9

3 Aaron Purkeypile Niles 19 30 14 0:26:57.0

4 Jeremy Vandenber Bozeman 143 33 25 0:30:41.3

5 derrick hall Covington 71 36 28 0:31:06.4

6 Rich Cessna Lake Tapps 78 35 37 0:34:36.9

7 Jovany Henriquez Burien 82 32 65 0:39:23.7

8 Ryan Dye Boise 169 38 68 0:39:32.2

9 Jack Walter Lake Tapps 54 38 77 0:42:11.3
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Kevin Krall Auburn 168 46 16 0:27:53.2

2 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 76 47 35 0:34:07.9

3 Jerry Richards Black Diamond 107 45 41 0:35:55.5

4 Clint Moudy Enumclaw 116 42 49 0:36:35.3
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
5 Steve Ellis Kent 67 45 50 0:36:35.7
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

6 Harris Archie Bozeman 172 47 58 0:38:05.3

7 Brent Buell Puyallup 180 48 59 0:38:19.6

8 Woody Justin Auburn 139 40 78 0:42:12.0
Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Victor Osejo White Center 84 50 8 0:22:58.1

2 Ronald Trautwein Auburn 43 54 22 0:29:23.8

3 Gerald Burke Tacoma 35 52 89 0:44:32.6

4 Bob McDonald Enumclaw 162 59 92 0:45:26.7

5 John Freedman Bonney Lake 123 57 96 0:46:20.6

6 Jerry Russell Bonney Lake 176 50 101 0:48:21.5

7 Doug Bing Lake Tapps 129 51 102 0:48:25.6
Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Mike Henderson Steilacoom 128 63 9 0:23:10.7

2 David Van Order Paradise 39 64 12 0:24:26.2

3 Patrick Hogan Tacoma 110 61 21 0:29:01.3

4 Kelly Bock Auburn 99 65 54 0:37:33.0
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